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1 Roy a l * 115.150 27.950 28.975 28.975 29.250

11 1 1

3125 R iley A costa 9.425 9.650 9.7259.750

3130 Ka ilani Co lem an 9.275

3128 F inlee  Baddas 9.250 9.675 9.750

3132 S om aya  S ensabaugh 9.650 9.7759.725

3129 Izza  Bishop 9.500

2 Gy mtowne  SSF * 112.625 26.650 28.575 28.400 29.000

23 2 2

3103 M akayla  M cCauley 9.100 9.400

3105 M ia  M onte rrosa 8.775 9.625 9.650

3101 Dylan Blackner 8.775

3100 Nadine  A ss lam 9.550 9.650

3104 A la ina  M endoza 9.400 9.650

3107 Janessa  S unga 9.7009.350

3 USA  Sports * 111.400 27.200 27.850 27.900 28.450

32 3T 3

3142 Isabe lla  S ando 9.500 9.200 9.6259.400

3141 Peyton Lopez 8.900 9.275 9.3009.200

3140 M adison Harm on 8.800 9.375 9.5259.300

4 Ea st  Ba y * 109.075 26.125 27.850 27.825 27.275

76 3T 4

3068 Zoe  W a lton 9.075 9.325 9.5009.200

3067 Polina  T a rasova 8.625 9.300 9.3759.175

3065 Brooke  Blackstock 8.425 9.225 8.4009.450

5 Gy mn Unltd Tur lock * 108.800 26.175 27.575 26.975 28.075

54T 5 5

3098 Em m a T revor 8.900 9.000 9.450

3097 Veola  Giagou 8.675 9.375

3096 Ke irah Esparza 8.600 9.4259.050

3095 Hannah Bray 9.200 9.2008.825

3099 Ada line  W a lsh 9.100

6 A uburn * 107.700 26.175 27.100 26.075 28.350

44T 6 7

3011 Eda  Kiyak 9.475 9.250 9.4508.900

3012 Katie  Rector 8.425 9.525 9.5008.775

3010 Eleonore  Gibson 8.275 8.325 9.4008.400
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7 Da v is  Dia monds * 102.600 25.025 23.775 26.250 27.550

67 7 6

2036 R iley M cCoy 8.450 8.500 9.150

3044 Hannah Hennessy 8.325 7.200 9.075

3043 Pipe r Byun 8.250 8.075 9.1258.050

3045 M ilena  Rayls 9.3509.050
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